1
User’s Manual
Version 1.3
3.5” Embedded SBC
Model Number IP-60580
Intel® Pentium® M Embedded SBC with LVDS, LAN, Audio & SSD
                          sales@win-ent.com +1 (978) 688-2000
2

Consumption
ULV Celeron® M 600MHz@1GB DDR 266 Max: +5V @ 3.5
Ordering Information
IP-6058B 3.5" SBC with Intel® LV Pentium® M 1.4GHz , LVDS, LAN, Audio & SSD (by order)
IP-6058C 3.5" SBC with Intel® ULV Celeron® M 600MHz, 512K cache, LVDS, LAN, Audio & SSD
IP-6058D 3.5" SBC with Intel® LV Celeron ® M 1GHz, 0cache, LVDS, LAN, Audio & SSD (by
order)
Optional
DK-10230 Audio kit with Mic. in & Speak out
AW-R041 +12V ~ 24V power adapter kit
CB-IPOW29-00 Power cable 3.96mm to 4pin AT
CB-IUSB03-00 USB cable 3.96mm to 4 pin AT
CB-IOOIDE-00 IDE 44pin cable
CB-ICOM02-00 COM 2 cable
CB-ICOM03- 00 COM 3, COM 4 cable
CB-ILPT01-00 LPT cable
CB-IPS266-00 KB/MS cable
Included Parts (Ships with Product)
1 x IP-60580 SBC
1 x CD ( Manual, Quick installation guide, Utility driver)
1 x KB+PS cable 6+6P  (p/n: CB I606kP-00)
1 x Printer cable  (p/n: CB-ILPT01-00)
1 x IDE cable  (p/n:CB-I00IDE-00)
1 x I/O cable  (p/n:CB-ICOM02-00)
1 x I/O cable  (p/n: CB-ICOM03-00)
1 x 4P cable  (p/n: CB-IPOW30-00)
6
1.3 Packaging
Please make sure that the following items have been included in the package
before installation.